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Las Palmas a 17/09/2022 - 09:26:35

CADETE INSULAR GRAN CANARIA G6

EQUIPOS
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izal
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@ Poligono Ari.
il Arena Futboltec

FECHA HORA
16-10-2021  09:00:00
16-10-2021 10:30:00
16-10-2021

16-10-2021  11:30:00
16-10-2021 16:00:00
16-10-2021  18:00:00
22-10-2021 19:00:00
23-10-2021 11:00:00
23-10-2021 11:00:00
23-10-2021 12:00:00
23-10-2021

23-10-2021 12:30:00
30-10-2021 09:00:00

30-10-2021

CLASIFICACION
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

14
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40
60
59
47

53
44
43
41
37
31
30
17
14
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LOCAL
JORNADA 1

Valsequillo 2 7 Los Vélez
Union Carrizal 1 1 Doramas B
Ingenio Arena Futboltec
Poligono Ari. 1 6 Aguimes B
Valdecasas 3 2 Telde
Cerruda B 2 5 Estrella B

JORNADA 2

EstrellaB 0 4 Union Carrizal
Aglimes B 0 4 Valdecasas
Doramas B 10 O Poligono Ari.

Telde 2 2 Valsequillo
Arena Futboltec Cerruda B
Los Vélez 4 1 Ingenio

JORNADA 3

Valsequillo 8 2 Ingenio
Union Carrizal Arena Futboltec

GC DIF PTS 9

2.650
2.200
2.150
2.050
1.850
1.550
1.500
0.850
0.700
0.500
0.000
0.000

VISITANTE

ESTADIO

Valsequillo

El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Poligono Ari.
Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
Pablo Hdez.
Capellania
Los Vélez

Valsequillo
El Toril
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30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021
30-10-2021

05-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021
06-11-2021

13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021
13-11-2021

19-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021

27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

03-12-2021
04-12-2021
02-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021

10-12-2021
11-12-2021

11:30:00
12:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00

19:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

12:30:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00

19:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

12:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00

11:30:00
12:00:00
16:00:00

19:00:00
10:30:00
20:30:00

12:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00

Poligono Ari. 0 20 Estrella B
Telde 5 0 Aglimes B
Valdecasas 4 2 Doramas B
CerrudaB 0 8 Los Vélez

JORNADA 4

EstrellaB 4 1 Valdecasas
Aguimes B 0 3 Valsequillo
Doramas B 1 2 Telde

Ingenio 3 1 Cerruda B
Arena Futboltec Poligono Ari.
Los Vélez 0 1 Unibn Carrizal

JORNADA 5

Valsequillo 5 2 Cerruda B
Unién Carrizal 7 1 Ingenio
Aguimes B 0 5 Doramas B
Poligono Ari. 1 12 Los Vélez
Telde 1 2 EstrellaB
Valdecasas Arena Futboltec

JORNADA 6

EstrellaB 7 2 Aguimes B
Doramas B 2 1 Valsequillo
Ingenio 12 0 Poligono Ari.
Arena Futboltec Telde
Los Vélez 1 1 Valdecasas
CerrudaB 2 2 Unibn Carrizal

JORNADA 7

Valsequillo 4 6 Unibén Carrizal
Doramas B 1 O EstrellaB
Aguimes B Arena Futboltec
Poligono Ari. 2 8 Cerruda B
Telde 1 4 Los Vélez
Valdecasas 7 2 Ingenio

JORNADA 8

Estrella B 3 0 Valsequillo
Union Carrizal 16 1 Poligono Ari.
Ingenio 1 4 Telde
Arena Futboltec Doramas B
Los Vélez 5 0 Aguimes B
CerrudaB 0 1 Valdecasas

JORNADA 9

Estrella B Arena Futboltec
Valsequillo 16 0 Poligono Ari.

Poligono Ari.
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Los Vélez

Valsequillo
El Toril

Las Crucitas
Poligono Ari.
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
Cris. Herrera
Capellania

Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Valsequillo

Cru. Arinaga
Las Crucitas
Poligono Ari.
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas

Las Palmitas

El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Capellania

Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
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11-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021

18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021

16-02-2022
22-03-2022
02-04-2022
08-01-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022

23-02-2022
22-02-2022
15-03-2022
09-04-2022
15-01-2022
09-04-2022

23-02-2022
22-01-2022
08-03-2022
02-03-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022

28-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
30-03-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022

05-02-2022
05-02-2022

11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
16:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:30:00
18:00:00

19:00:00
18:30:00
11:00:00

10:30:00
12:00:00

19:00:00
18:30:00
18:30:00
10:30:00

12:30:00

18:30:00
10:30:00
18:00:00
18:30:00
14:00:00

19:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
18:30:00

12:30:00

09:00:00
10:30:00

Doramas B 3 1 Los Vélez

Aguimes B 0 2 Ingenio
Telde 6 0 Cerruda B

Valdecasas 0 3 Unioén Carrizal

JORNADA 10

Valsequillo
Union Carrizal 1 0 Telde
Ingenio 0 8 Doramas B
Poligono Ari. 1 6 Valdecasas
Los Vélez 1 2 EstrellaB
CerrudaB 0 2 Aguimes B

JORNADA 11

EstrellaB 2 1 Ingenio
Doramas B 4 1 Cerruda B
Aglimes B 0 7 Union Carrizal

Arena Futboltec Los Vélez
Telde 17 1 Poligono Ari.
Valdecasas 1 2 Valsequillo

JORNADA 12

EstrellaB 1 2 Cerruda B
Aglimes B 10 O Poligono Ari.
Doramas B 1 0 Unién Carrizal

Telde 5 0 Valdecasas
Arena Futboltec Ingenio
Los Vélez 4 0 Valsequillo

JORNADA 13

Valsequillo 3 0 Telde
Unién Carrizal 2 1 Estrella B
Ingenio 0 5 Los Vélez
Poligono Ari. 0 3 Doramas B
Valdecasas 5 0 Aglimes B
Cerruda B

JORNADA 14

Estrella B 13 0 Poligono Ari.
Aguimes B 1 3 Telde
Doramas B 2 2 Valdecasas

Ingenio 0 2 Valsequillo
Arena Futboltec Unién Carrizal
Los Vélez 11 0 Cerruda B

JORNADA 15

Valsequillo 3 1 Aguimes B
Unién Carrizal 4 0 Los Vélez

Arena Futboltec

Arena Futboltec

Cru. Arinaga
Las Crucitas
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas

Valsequillo
El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Poligono Ari.
Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
Las Crucitas
Capellania
El Goro

Las Huesas

Las Palmitas
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
El Goro
Capellania
Los Vélez

Valsequillo
El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Poligono Ari.
Las Huesas

Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Las Crucitas
Cru. Arinaga
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Los Vélez

Valsequillo
El Toril
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05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

11-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022

19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022

25-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022

05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022

12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022

18-03-2022
19-03-2022

12:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00

19:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

12:30:00
16:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

16:00:00

19:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00

12:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00

11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00
16:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

12:30:00
18:00:00

19:00:00
11:00:00

Poligono Ari. Arena Futboltec
Telde 1 2 Doramas B
Valdecasas 0 8 EstrellaB
CerrudaB 2 1 Ingenio

JORNADA 16

EstrellaB 0 2 Telde
Doramas B 3 0 Aguimes B
Ingenio 0 8 Unién Carrizal
Arena Futboltec Valdecasas
Los Vélez 7 0 Poligono Ari.
Cerruda B 2 2 Valsequillo

JORNADA 17

Valsequillo 2 3 Doramas B
Unién Carrizal 4 0 Cerruda B
Aguimes B 0 7 EstrellaB
Poligono Ari. 0 6 Ingenio
Telde Arena Futboltec
Valdecasas 1 3 Los Vélez

JORNADA 18

EstrellaB 2 1 Doramas B
Unién Carrizal 2 1 Valsequillo
Ingenio 1 1 Valdecasas
Arena Futboltec Aglimes B
Los Vélez 0 1 Telde
Cerruda B 5 0 Poligono Ari.

JORNADA 19

Valsequillo 0 2 Estrella B
Doramas B Arena Futboltec
Aguimes B 1 4 Los Vélez
Poligono Ari. 1 11 Uni6én Carrizal
Telde 5 1 Ingenio
Valdecasas 4 2 Cerruda B

JORNADA 20

Unién Carrizal 2 0 Valdecasas
Ingenio 2 2 Aguimes B
Poligono Ari. 0 12 Valsequillo
Arena Futboltec Estrella B
Los Vélez 2 1 Doramas B
CerrudaB 0 4 Telde

JORNADA 21

EstrellaB 1 1 Los Vélez
Doramas B 6 2 Ingenio

Poligono Ari.

El Goro

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
Cris. Herrera
Capellania

Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Valsequillo
El Toril

Las Crucitas
Poligono Ari.
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas

Las Palmitas

El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Capellania

Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Valsequillo
Cru. Arinaga
Las Crucitas
Poligono Ari.
El Goro

Las Huesas

El Toril

Cris. Herrera
Poligono Ari.
Capellania

Los Vélez

Mun. Vecindario

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
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19-03-2022 11:00:00 Aguimes B 1 3 Cerruda B Las Crucitas
19-03-2022 Arena Futboltec Valsequillo Capellania
19-03-2022 12:00:00 Telde 0 3 Unién Carrizal El Goro
19-03-2022 14:00:00 Valdecasas 11 1 Poligono Ari. Las Huesas
JORNADA 22
26-03-2022 Los Vélez Arena Futboltec Los Vélez
26-03-2022 12:30:00 Ingenio 2 3 Estrella B Cris. Herrera
26-03-2022 12:30:00 CerrudaB 1 3 Doramas B Mun. Vecindario
26-03-2022 12:30:00 Union Carrizal 4 1 Aglimes B El Toril
26-03-2022 12:30:00 Poligono Ari. 1 12 Telde Poligono Ari.
26-03-2022 12:30:00 Valsequillo 3 3 Valdecasas Valsequillo

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS



